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N Low cost rabies clinic

December 8th

10amto 3

pm

Dingman Township
Municipal Building
Fisher Lane
Milford, PA
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Sponsor\ed by

Pike County
Humane Society

Sorry no checks. Cash & credit cards only.

All events are weather permitting.

® Open to Pennsylvania and
non-Pennsylvania residents.

® Dogs must be on leashes
and cats must be in carriers.

For more information call the shelter

(570) 296-7654
Or email pikecountyhs@gmail.com

Check our website for cancelations/updates
pikecountyhumanesociety.com

Procedure

Rabies Vaccination
Distemper/Parvo Vaccine
Bordatella Vaccine

Lyme Vaccine

Deworming

Round & Hook Worm
Microchipping
Heartworm/Lyme/
Ehrlichia - Dogs

Feline Distemper
Combo Vaccine

Feline Leukemia Vaccine
Feline AIDS Vaccine

Cost
$10.00
$17.00
$14.00
$22.00

$6.00
$20.00

$28.00

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00



