

December 8th

10 am to 3 pm **Dingman Township Municipal Building**

Fisher Lane Milford, PA



Sorry no checks. Cash & credit cards only.

All events are weather permitting.

- Open to Pennsylvania and non-Pennsylvania residents.
- Dogs must be on leashes and cats must be in carriers.

For more information call the shelter (570) 296-7654

Or email pikecountyhs@gmail.com

Check our website for cancelations/updates pikecountyhumanesociety.com

Procedure	Cost
Rabies Vaccination	\$10.00
Distemper/Parvo Vaccine	\$17.00
Bordatella Vaccine	\$14.00
Lyme Vaccine	\$22.00
Deworming	
Round & Hook Worm	\$6.00
Microchipping	\$20.00
Heartworm/Lyme/	
Ehrlichia – Dogs	\$28.00
Feline Distemper	
Combo Vaccine	\$20.00
Feline Leukemia Vaccine	\$20.00
Feline AIDS Vaccine	\$20.00